
Printed August 24, 2016 at 20:41
Club Championship August
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 1 -- Wood Run's Revenge

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 130 46.77 2.7796 130.0000 100.00 9 Hopley, Darren
2 130 50.88 2.5550 119.4988 91.92 11 Davies, Martin
3 130 52.36 2.4828 116.1211 89.32 7 Super Awesome, Keef
4 115 48.10 2.3909 111.8202 86.02 13 Brittain, Robert
5 130 57.72 2.2523 105.3378 81.03 10 Cannon, Paul
6 130 63.13 2.0592 96.3108 74.09 12 Wakefield, Chris
7 130 67.18 1.9351 90.5046 69.62 8 Peacock, Dave
8 130 71.29 1.8235 85.2869 65.61 1 Overton, Paul
9 130 78.79 1.6500 77.1684 59.36 4 Brooks, Alex

10 130 83.49 1.5571 72.8243 56.02 5 Donovan, Chris
11 130 88.11 1.4754 69.0058 53.08 6 Moore, Rob
12 130 97.70 1.3306 62.2323 47.87 15 Spooner, Wayne
13 130 106.34 1.2225 57.1760 43.98 2 Dealey, Dave
14 130 130.95 0.9927 46.4307 35.72 3 Walker, Ben
15 130 135.22 0.9614 44.9645 34.59 14 Williams, Steve
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Club Championship August
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 2 -- Mini Wood

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 60 18.44 3.2538 60.0000 100.00 9 Hopley, Darren
2 60 19.18 3.1283 57.6851 96.14 12 Wakefield, Chris
3 60 19.43 3.0880 56.9429 94.90 11 Davies, Martin
4 60 20.94 2.8653 52.8367 88.06 13 Brittain, Robert
5 60 21.97 2.7310 50.3596 83.93 10 Cannon, Paul
6 60 22.50 2.6667 49.1733 81.96 7 Super Awesome, Keef
7 60 29.57 2.0291 37.4163 62.36 5 Donovan, Chris
8 60 30.94 1.9392 35.7595 59.60 1 Overton, Paul
9 60 34.40 1.7442 32.1628 53.60 15 Spooner, Wayne

10 60 37.28 1.6094 29.6781 49.46 6 Moore, Rob
11 60 43.66 1.3743 25.3413 42.24 2 Dealey, Dave
12 45 33.80 1.3314 24.5503 40.92 8 Peacock, Dave
13 60 53.12 1.1295 20.8283 34.71 4 Brooks, Alex
14 60 60.31 0.9949 18.3452 30.58 3 Walker, Ben
15 60 67.66 0.8868 16.3523 27.25 14 Williams, Steve
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Club Championship August
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 3 -- Dave's Cave

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 10 4.42 2.2624 10.0000 100.00 11 Davies, Martin
2 10 4.99 2.0040 8.8577 88.58 12 Wakefield, Chris
3 10 5.39 1.8553 8.2004 82.00 13 Brittain, Robert
4 10 5.54 1.8051 7.9783 79.78 9 Hopley, Darren
5 10 5.95 1.6807 7.4286 74.29 8 Peacock, Dave
6 10 6.30 1.5873 7.0159 70.16 7 Super Awesome, Keef
7 10 7.65 1.3072 5.7778 57.78 4 Brooks, Alex
8 10 7.82 1.2788 5.6522 56.52 10 Cannon, Paul
9 10 7.95 1.2579 5.5597 55.60 5 Donovan, Chris

10 10 8.58 1.1655 5.1515 51.52 6 Moore, Rob
11 10 9.10 1.0989 4.8571 48.57 3 Walker, Ben
12 10 9.57 1.0449 4.6186 46.19 2 Dealey, Dave
13 10 9.78 1.0225 4.5194 45.19 15 Spooner, Wayne
14 10 10.97 0.9116 4.0292 40.29 1 Overton, Paul
15 10 11.68 0.8562 3.7842 37.84 14 Williams, Steve
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Club Championship August
STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Stage 4 -- The Platform

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 30 6.82 4.3988 30.0000 100.00 9 Hopley, Darren
2 30 8.12 3.6946 25.1970 83.99 11 Davies, Martin
3 30 8.47 3.5419 24.1558 80.52 4 Brooks, Alex
4 30 8.63 3.4762 23.7080 79.03 12 Wakefield, Chris
5 30 9.52 3.1513 21.4916 71.64 13 Brittain, Robert
6 30 11.23 2.6714 18.2191 60.73 7 Super Awesome, Keef
7 30 11.68 2.5685 17.5171 58.39 5 Donovan, Chris
8 30 12.57 2.3866 16.2768 54.26 1 Overton, Paul
9 30 13.24 2.2659 15.4532 51.51 15 Spooner, Wayne

10 30 14.59 2.0562 14.0233 46.74 6 Moore, Rob
11 30 15.67 1.9145 13.0568 43.52 8 Peacock, Dave
12 30 15.82 1.8963 12.9330 43.11 10 Cannon, Paul
13 30 17.12 1.7523 11.9509 39.84 2 Dealey, Dave
14 30 19.35 1.5504 10.5736 35.25 3 Walker, Ben
15 30 26.85 1.1173 7.6201 25.40 14 Williams, Steve
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Printed August 24, 2016 at 20:41
Club Championship August
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Stage 5 -- The Bucket

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 70 28.82 2.4289 70.0000 100.00 10 Cannon, Paul
2 70 31.09 2.2515 64.8890 92.70 13 Brittain, Robert
3 70 37.98 1.8431 53.1174 75.88 12 Wakefield, Chris
4 70 41.19 1.6994 48.9779 69.97 4 Brooks, Alex
5 70 41.31 1.6945 48.8356 69.77 9 Hopley, Darren
6 70 42.80 1.6355 47.1355 67.34 11 Davies, Martin
7 70 46.54 1.5041 43.3477 61.93 7 Super Awesome, Keef
8 70 48.82 1.4338 41.3232 59.03 1 Overton, Paul
9 70 49.16 1.4239 41.0374 58.62 5 Donovan, Chris

10 70 55.08 1.2709 36.6267 52.32 6 Moore, Rob
11 70 59.77 1.1712 33.7527 48.22 2 Dealey, Dave
12 70 64.79 1.0804 31.1375 44.48 3 Walker, Ben
13 70 69.19 1.0117 29.1574 41.65 15 Spooner, Wayne
14 70 77.62 0.9018 25.9907 37.13 14 Williams, Steve
15 55 85.67 0.6420 18.5024 26.43 8 Peacock, Dave
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Club Championship August
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Stage 6 -- The Drop Shot

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 35 6.89 5.0798 35.0000 100.00 11 Davies, Martin
2 35 7.10 4.9296 33.9648 97.04 7 Super Awesome, Keef
3 35 9.80 3.5714 24.6071 70.31 8 Peacock, Dave
4 20 6.95 2.8777 19.8273 56.65 12 Wakefield, Chris
5 35 12.87 2.7195 18.7374 53.54 9 Hopley, Darren
6 25 9.73 2.5694 17.7030 50.58 1 Overton, Paul
7 20 8.03 2.4907 17.1606 49.03 5 Donovan, Chris
8 20 8.63 2.3175 15.9676 45.62 13 Brittain, Robert
9 20 9.81 2.0387 14.0469 40.13 10 Cannon, Paul

10 20 16.02 1.2484 8.6017 24.58 6 Moore, Rob
11 10 8.62 1.1601 7.9930 22.84 4 Brooks, Alex
12 20 22.44 0.8913 6.1408 17.55 2 Dealey, Dave
13 10 11.57 0.8643 5.9551 17.01 15 Spooner, Wayne
14 20 23.59 0.8478 5.8415 16.69 14 Williams, Steve
15 20 30.86 0.6481 4.4653 12.76 3 Walker, Ben
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Stage 7 -- Platform the 2nd

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 30 3.83 7.8329 30.0000 100.00 9 Hopley, Darren
2 30 3.88 7.7320 29.6134 98.71 12 Wakefield, Chris
3 30 4.78 6.2762 24.0377 80.13 7 Super Awesome, Keef
4 30 4.78 6.2762 24.0377 80.13 11 Davies, Martin
5 30 5.78 5.1903 19.8789 66.26 13 Brittain, Robert
6 30 5.92 5.0676 19.4088 64.70 4 Brooks, Alex
7 30 6.74 4.4510 17.0475 56.82 10 Cannon, Paul
8 30 8.60 3.4884 13.3605 44.53 5 Donovan, Chris
9 30 10.71 2.8011 10.7283 35.76 1 Overton, Paul

10 30 14.58 2.0576 7.8807 26.27 15 Spooner, Wayne
11 30 14.78 2.0298 7.7740 25.91 2 Dealey, Dave
12 30 18.18 1.6502 6.3201 21.07 8 Peacock, Dave
13 30 34.97 0.8579 3.2857 10.95 14 Williams, Steve
14 30 66.20 0.4532 1.7356 5.79 3 Walker, Ben
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Stage 8 -- Zombie Hunt

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

1 45 13.51 3.3309 45.0000 100.00 4 Brooks, Alex
2 45 15.46 2.9107 39.3241 87.39 11 Davies, Martin
3 45 17.07 2.6362 35.6151 79.14 7 Super Awesome, Keef
4 45 19.03 2.3647 31.9469 70.99 8 Peacock, Dave
5 45 19.15 2.3499 31.7467 70.55 1 Overton, Paul
6 35 15.86 2.2068 29.8140 66.25 12 Wakefield, Chris
7 35 16.11 2.1726 29.3513 65.23 13 Brittain, Robert
8 35 16.57 2.1123 28.5365 63.41 10 Cannon, Paul
9 35 16.62 2.1059 28.4507 63.22 9 Hopley, Darren

10 45 27.39 1.6429 22.1961 49.32 15 Spooner, Wayne
11 25 15.41 1.6223 21.9176 48.71 6 Moore, Rob
12 45 36.90 1.2195 16.4756 36.61 2 Dealey, Dave
13 45 45.93 0.9798 13.2364 29.41 14 Williams, Steve
14 25 25.97 0.9626 13.0054 28.90 5 Donovan, Chris
15 35 59.63 0.5870 7.9297 17.62 3 Walker, Ben
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